CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT - GENERAL

RivCo Range - High $ 30,000.00
RivCo Range - Low $ 15,000.00
Moreno Valley $ 10,926.00
RivCo - Deposit S 9,646.14
Riverside - New 90% $ 9,011.70
Long Beach S 8,744.00
Fontana $ 6,360.00
Corona $ 6,320.00
Riverside - Current $ 5,775.00
Pasadena $ 4,520.00
Temecula $ 3,462.00
Rancho Cucamonga $ 3,095.00
Ontario $ 2,869.00
REZONING
Pasadena $ 15,188.00
Long Beach $ 10,930.00
Rancho Cucamonga $ 9,233.00
RivCo Range - High $ 9,000.00
Fontana $ 6,075.00
Riverside - New 90% $ 5,142.60
RivCo Range - Low $ 5,000.00
Temecula S 4,806.00
Corona $ 4,195.00
RivCo - Deposit S 3,548.54
Riverside - Current $ 3,529.00
Moreno Valley $ 3,500.00
Ontario $ 3,334.00
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1,351.73
109.30
243.00
328.05

135.00
41.95
95.81

190.57

105.00
90.02

TOTAL
30,810.00
15,405.00
11,253.78

9,906.59
9,011.70
8,831.44
6,703.44
6,383.20
6,086.85
4,922.28
3,462.00
3,095.00
2,946.46

TOTAL
16,539.73
11,039.30

9,233.00
9,243.00
6,403.05
5,142.60
5,135.00
4,806.00
4,236.95
3,644.35
3,719.57
3,605.00
3,424.02
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GENERAL PLAN AMENDMENT

RivCo Range - High
RivCo Range - Low
Pasadena

Rancho Cucamonga
Long Beach
Riverside - New 90%
Ontario*

RivCo - Deposit
Riverside - Current
Fontana

Corona

Temecula

Moreno Valley*

VARIANCES
Riverside - Current
Riverside - New 90%
Corona
Fontana
Long Beach
Moreno Valley
Ontario
Pasadena
Rancho Cucamonga
Temecula
RivCo - Deposit
RivCo Range - Low
RivCo Range - High

$ 20,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 14,486.00
$ 12,382.00
$ 10,930.00
8,181.90
7,500.00
7,479.66
6,925.00
6,600.00
6,140.50
4,806.00
3,500.00
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MAJOR
1,066.00
2,217.60
6,325.00
3,275.00
6,011.50
3,663.00

941.00
4,188.00
2,407.00
4,006.00
2,625.48
7,500.00
7,500.00
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540.00
405.00

1,289.25

109.30
202.50
201.95
373.95
356.40

61.41
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57.56

63.25
176.85
60.12
109.89
25.41
372.73
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TOTAL
20,540.00
15,405.00
15,775.25
12,382.00
11,039.30

8,181.90
7,702.50
7,681.61
7,298.95
6,956.40
6,201.91
4,806.00
3,605.00

TOTAL
1,123.56
2,217.60
6,388.25
3,451.85
6,071.62
3,772.89

966.41
4,560.73
2,407.00
4,006.00
2,696.37
7,702.50
7,702.50
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